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Delimitazione con Boe luminose

Tubo metallico

Pannello grigliato

Rete in plastica

Basamento in cls

prefabbricato
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Recinzione area di Cantiere

10.200mq

1330mq

5460mq

383mq

462mq

101mq

1850mq
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210mq

200mq
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